Original Instructions
December 06, 2023
p/n: 217743 Rev. C
WLB32 Industrial PoE LED Light Instruction
Manual
•
•
•

Dimming knob with 11 intensity settings between 0-100%
Metal housing, shatterproof window
Easy installation with snap clips included
IMPORTANT: Read the following instructions before operating the light. Please download the complete WLB32
Industrial PoE LED Light technical documentation, available in multiple languages, from www.bannerengineering.com
for details on the proper use, applications, Warnings, and installation instructions of this device.
IMPORTANT: Lea el siguiente instructivo antes de operar el luminario. Por favor descargue desde
www.bannerengineering.com toda la documentación técnica de los WLB32 Industrial PoE LED Light, disponibles en
múltiples idiomas, para detalles del uso adecuado, aplicaciones, advertencias, y las instrucciones de instalación de
estos dispositivos.
IMPORTANT: Lisez les instructions suivantes avant d'utiliser le luminaire. Veuillez télécharger la documentation
technique complète des WLB32 Industrial PoE LED Light sur notre site www.bannerengineering.com pour les détails
sur leur utilisation correcte, les applications, les notes de sécurité et les instructions de montage.
Models
Models Lighted Length (mm) Window Connector Lumens
WLB32EX285PQ  285
Standard
Integral 4-pin M12 quick-disconnect connector
 750
WLB32EX570PQ  570   1500
WLB32EX850PQ  850   2250
WLB32EX1130PQ  1130   3000
WLB32EX285EPQ  285
Eye Shield
 750
WLB32EX570EPQ  570   1500
WLB32EX850EPQ  850   2250
WLB32EX1130EPQ  1130   3000
Wiring
Wiring  Pinout  Wiring Key
42.5–57 V DC
42.5–57 V DC